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CL ATLETA SOCIETA' CR COD PUNTI

1 COSSI GIUDITTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 10,600

2 DIONIGI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 10,500

3 CODUTI GIUSEPPINA A.S.D. C.g.R. ARBOSTELLA 1989 11-CAM 1375 10,450

4 FERMANI FRANCESCA A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 10,450

5 GILI GIULIA GIMNALL 08-MARC 984 10,400

6 PARRAVICINI FORMENTI ARIANNA GINNASTICA SAN GIORGIO 79 DESI 02-LOM 610 10,375

7 TABARINI ANNALISA GIMNALL 08-MARC 984 10,350

8 FARINA FRANCESCA A.S.D. POSEIDON 11-CAM 562 10,350

9 PERETTO LAURA A.S.D.GINN.E DANZA SPARTUM 03-VEN 1777 10,325

10 CELOTTO AMBRA A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' 86 04-FVG 2477 10,300

11 CANORA ALICE GIMNALL 08-MARC 984 10,275

12 GASPARINI NOEMI A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 10,275

13 BEDETTI GIADA A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 10,250

14 SIMEONI AMBRA A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' 86 2477 10,250

15 TOGNO CHIARA A.S.D. GYM TEAM 01-PIE 2444 10,200

16 DASCOLA BEATRICE GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE 02-LOM 1190 10,100

17 DOLCE VANESSA A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SKI 02-LOM 764 10,100

18 ORIONE PAOLA SIGMA GYMNICA MONTEROSA A.S.D. 01-VDO 1811 10,100

19 ZAYATS TATSIANA JUDO CLUB GIANFRANCO FENATI 04-FVG 838 10,100

20 ORLANDO ALICE GINN. RIT. NERVIANESE 02-LOM 1190 10,075
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20 ORLANDO ALICE GINN. RIT. NERVIANESE 02-LOM 1190 10,075

21 CAMPANILE LUDOVICA A.S.D. BIQUADRO 11-CAM 2482 10,050

22 CIGNETTI GIADA SIGMA GYMNICA MONTEROSA A.S.D. 01-VDO 1811 10,050

23 RIVETTI ESTER ELENIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA LA V 11-CAM 2330 10,050

24 RONDINELLA CLAUDIA A.S.D. BIQUADRO 11-CAM 2482 10,025

25 BASAR LINDA IL DELFINO 12-PUG 1183 9,925

26 FORCATO ELISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO 03-VEN 2398 9,900

27 LANARO CHIOLA BENEDETTA A.S. DIL. CENTRO GINNICO DIANA 14-ABR 854 9,800

28 GIAVAZZI ALICE OROBICA GINNASTICA 02-LOM 486 9,750

29 ROMOLI SARA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 9,650

30 ARENA VALENTINA S.G. RAFFAELE RUBATTINO A.S.D. 05-LIG 131 9,600

31 MILAZZO STEFANIA AURORA OSTUNI 12-PUG 933 9,550

32 SELMIN LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO 03-VEN 2398 9,550

33 UBERTI MARINA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 9,500

34 FORRESU ILARIA A.S.D. G.R.S. AIRONE SANTADI 17-SAR 2100 8,300

35 PIRAS MARTINA A.S.D. G.R.S. AIRONE SANTADI 17-SAR 2100 7,150
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1 PARRAVICINI FORMENTI ARIANNA GINNASTICA SAN GIORGIO 79 DESI 02-LOM 610 10,625

2 PERETTO LAURA A.S.D.GINN.E DANZA SPARTUM 03-VEN 1777 10,600

3 DIONIGI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 10,500

4 ROMANO TERESA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIEMONTE LIB 01-PIE 33 10,450

5 RIVETTI ESTER ELENIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA LA V 11-CAM 2330 10,325

6 CALIGIANA ISABEL A.S.D. U.S. BRACCIO FORTEBRACC 09-UMB 228 10,300

7 SIMEONI AMBRA A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' 86 2477 10,300

8 FARINA FRANCESCA A.S.D. POSEIDON 11-CAM 562 10,250

9 RUGGERI BARBARA POL.BREMBATE SOPRA 02-LOM 2026 10,200

10 FRULLA SARA A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 10,200

11 CHIARONI SARA A.S.D. GINNICA 96 02-LOM 1689 10,200

12 CELOTTO AMBRA A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' 86 04-FVG 2477 10,150

13 SELMIN LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO 03-VEN 2398 10,125

14 PUCCI ELEONORA S.G. PIETRESE DIL. 05-LIG 1415 10,100

15 ZAYATS TATSIANA JUDO CLUB GIANFRANCO FENATI 04-FVG 838 9,975

16 CODUTI MARIA CARMEN A.S.D. C.g.R. ARBOSTELLA 1989 11-CAM 1375 9,850

17 BORSATO VIVIANA JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. 03-VEN 767 9,700

18 FORCATO ELISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO 03-VEN 2398 9,700

19 GABRIELI GABRIELLA IL DELFINO 12-PUG 1183 9,650

20 PASQUALETTO ANNA A.S.D. JUDOKWAI MESTRE 03-VEN 939 9,625

21 UBERTI MARINA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 9,625
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21 UBERTI MARINA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 9,625

22 RONDINELLA CLAUDIA A.S.D. BIQUADRO 11-CAM 2482 9,550

23 PEZZOLI NICOLE S.G. PIETRESE DIL. 05-LIG 1415 9,500

24 CROCI FEDERICA A.S.D. GYMNASIUM 97 02-LOM 1761 9,450

25 FERMANI FRANCESCA A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 9,450

26 BASAR LINDA IL DELFINO 12-PUG 1183 9,425

27 LANARO CHIOLA BENEDETTA A.S. DIL. CENTRO GINNICO DIANA 14-ABR 854 9,400

28 ORIONE PAOLA SIGMA GYMNICA MONTEROSA A.S.D. 01-VDO 1811 9,400

29 GILI GIULIA GIMNALL 08-MARC 984 9,300

30 FUMI ELISABETTA A.S.D. U.S. BRACCIO FORTEBRACC 09-UMB 228 9,200

31 PASTORELLI MATILDA OLIMPIA SENAGO 02-LOM 1810 9,200

32 CANORA ALICE GIMNALL 08-MARC 984 8,700

33 PIRAS MARTINA A.S.D. G.R.S. AIRONE SANTADI 17-SAR 2100 8,650

34 FORRESU ILARIA A.S.D. G.R.S. AIRONE SANTADI 17-SAR 2100 8,500

35 SUNDA ELISA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 8,350

36 ROMOLI SARA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 8,150

37 CIGNETTI GIADA SIGMA GYMNICA MONTEROSA A.S.D. 01-VDO 1811 6,700
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1 DOLCE VANESSA A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SKI 02-LOM 764 10,750

2 COSSI GIUDITTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 10,650

3 DIONIGI MARTINA A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 10,600

4 ROMANO TERESA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIEMONTE LIB 01-PIE 33 10,575

5 BEDETTI GIADA A.S.D. GINNASTICA AURORA FANO 08-MARC 1384 10,550

6 PERETTO LAURA A.S.D.GINN.E DANZA SPARTUM 03-VEN 1777 10,475

7 FERMANI FRANCESCA A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 10,450

8 CROCI FEDERICA A.S.D. GYMNASIUM 97 02-LOM 1761 10,425

9 CODUTI GIUSEPPINA A.S.D. C.g.R. ARBOSTELLA 1989 11-CAM 1375 10,400

10 PARRAVICINI FORMENTI ARIANNA GINNASTICA SAN GIORGIO 79 DESI 02-LOM 610 10,400

11 BASSAN MARIA GIULIA A.S.D. GYMNICA '85 03-VEN 1079 10,400

12 RONDINELLA CLAUDIA A.S.D. BIQUADRO 11-CAM 2482 10,350

13 SELMIN LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO 03-VEN 2398 10,300

14 CIGNETTI GIADA SIGMA GYMNICA MONTEROSA A.S.D. 01-VDO 1811 10,250

15 PASERO VERONICA A.S. DIL. SOLARIA 90 SEATTLE 08-MARC 1307 10,150

16 TABARINI ANNALISA GIMNALL 08-MARC 984 10,150

17 FRULLA SARA A.G. GIOVANILE ANCONA A.S.D. 08-MARC 245 10,100

18 GABRIELI GABRIELLA IL DELFINO 12-PUG 1183 10,100

19 ROMOLI SARA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 10,050

20 RUGGERI BARBARA POL.BREMBATE SOPRA 02-LOM 2026 10,050
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20 RUGGERI BARBARA POL.BREMBATE SOPRA 02-LOM 2026 10,050

21 CELOTTO AMBRA A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' 86 04-FVG 2477 9,950

22 PUCCI ELEONORA S.G. PIETRESE DIL. 05-LIG 1415 9,950

23 PEZZOLI NICOLE S.G. PIETRESE DIL. 05-LIG 1415 9,900

24 SUNDA ELISA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 9,900

25 UBERTI MARINA SOCIETA' RITMICA 2000 A.S. DIL 17-SAR 1891 9,850

26 RIVETTI ESTER ELENIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA LA V 11-CAM 2330 9,800

27 ZAYATS TATSIANA JUDO CLUB GIANFRANCO FENATI 04-FVG 838 9,800

28 CAMPANILE LUDOVICA A.S.D. BIQUADRO 11-CAM 2482 9,750

29 FORCATO ELISA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TEOLO 03-VEN 2398 9,700

30 SIMEONI AMBRA A.S.D. NUOVA REALTA' 86 2477 9,700

31 CANGIARI ILARIA A.S. DIL. SOLARIA 90 SEATTLE 08-MARC 1307 9,650

32 FORRESU ILARIA A.S.D. G.R.S. AIRONE SANTADI 17-SAR 2100 9,650

33 CAMISASCA BEATRICE MUGGIO' 75 02-LOM 488 9,550

34 ORIONE PAOLA SIGMA GYMNICA MONTEROSA A.S.D. 01-VDO 1811 9,250

35 TOGNO CHIARA A.S.D. GYM TEAM 01-PIE 2444 9,150

36 FARINA FRANCESCA A.S.D. POSEIDON 11-CAM 562 8,700

37 MILAZZO STEFANIA AURORA OSTUNI 12-PUG 933 8,550

38 IADAROLA SABINA A.S.D. SPORTING BOVIANUM 20-MOL 1446 8,100
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